<Y School of Planning and Architecture, Vijayawhda
- An institute of National Importance, Ministry of Education Gov, of India
No. 10/SPAV/Estt./HL/2022
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CIRCULAR

AT T aIRGDpaT faeneg faomarer 9 af 2024 @ kA Ry &F a@
amrEl B YA FrfaRed @ N o8 WoR $HarR doarT a9ad i
12 /2 /2023 QAT 3w 03 /7 /2023 & IFER B¥T foar 1 & |

The following is the list of holidays to be observed in SPAV during the Calendar Year 2024,
declared by the Central Government Employees Welfare Co-ordination Committee,
Vijayawada, in accordance with the DoPT OM No. 12/2/2023 — JCA dated 03.07.2023.

ISTUAT 3TG®TI / CLOSED HOLIDAYS:

T fafer
)
S.N Holiday Date Day : Saka Day
0.
1 | "X Tl /AT a1, | January 15 Monday | 15 GFfal | AR
Makar Sankranti/Magha
Bihu *
2 | s fRaw January 26 Friday 26 STAR] ehaR
Republic Day
3 | HEIRERty March 08 Friday 08 T YHIR
Mahashivratri
4 | S wIgs March 29 Friday 20 AT YHAR
Good Friday
5 |smfie April 09 Tuesday 09 31l HTATR
Ugadi
6 |3g I fhav April 11 Thursday. 11 3Mdal JEfAR
Id-ul-Fitr
7 | wEdR Sy April 21 Sunday 21 IV NECIN
Mahavir Jayanthi
8 |gg gform May 23 Thursday 23 93 CERSIRCIN
Buddha Purnima
9 |$% S @ June 17 Monday 17 SH AR
1d-ul-Zuha(Bakdrid)
10 July 17 Wednesday | 17 Jallg EOEIN
Muharram
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11 August 15 Thursday 15 3R ggwi%rcrm
Independence Day L ]
12 | Aee—sa—a1 September 16 | Monday 16 RIgmEY | GaR
Milad-un-Nabi or :
Id-e-Milad (Birthday of
Prophet Mohammad)
13 | #AerEr el e October 02 | Wednesday | 02 3TdceR CCEIN
Mahatma Gandhi's
Birthday
14 | S9Nt October 12 Saturday 12 3TaR FIGEIN
Dussehara
15 | urger . October 31 Thursday | 31 3rae} | g8wUfdar
Diwali (Deepavali) '
16 November 15 Friday 15 " q+N PR
Guru Nanank's Birthday
17 | fraag feaw December 25 | Wednesday | 25 feqwN EAR
Christmas Day
Yfoad 3TGBII / RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS:
A | dBfcdd IJaDIE [C§IEd fe U Had fa=
S.No. Holiday Date Day Saka Day
1 | gey fead January 01 Monday 01 S | AR
New Year's Day
2 | o January 13 Saturday 13 SHaN IfaR
Lohiri
3 | wex G/ January 14 Sunday 14 S | AIIR
a1 g,
Makar Sankranti/
Magha Bihu
4 | o Rig| January 17 | Wednesday | 17 SNl CCEIN
S
Guru Gobind Singh's
Birthday —_
5 BoINd January 25 Thursday 25 TN ggwﬁm'\l
Sfead,
Hazarat Ali’s Birthday, o
6 |sad a1/ gadl | February 14 | Wednesday | 14 WY@yl ECEI
Basant Panchami/Sri
Panchami
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Dussehra (Saptami)

7 | PR S February 19 Monday 19 “HYAS] HdN
Shivaji Jayanthi

8 | % Xfaery Il February 24 Saturday 24 B FUGEIR
Guru Ravi Das Jayanti

9 | WM <A< March 06 | Wednesday 06 | AR
TREd SAfQa,
Birthday of Swami
Dayanand Saraswathi

10 | =ifereT g8+, March 24 .Sunday 24 919 AIIN
Holika Dahan, v

11 | glell / ST March 25 Monday 25 AT AR
Holi/ Dolyathra

12 - March 31 Sunday 31 A I
Easter

13 | SAa—Sa— faer April 05 Friday 05 3ol YHIR
Jamat-Ul-Vida i

14 | Jumed, fag, AW, April 13 Saturday 13 3T NIGCIE
Vaisakhi/Vishu/
Meshadi

15 | J9Es), dETFTEg, April 14 Sunday 14 3 NEEIN
Vaishakhadi(Bengal)

| Bahag Bihu (Assam)

16 April 17 Wednesday | 17 amlial RCEIN
Ram Navami

17 | e July 07 Sunday 07 W IR
Rath Yatra i

18 | uRdl =g AR August 15 Thursday 15 3T Eigmﬁaw
Parsi New Year’s
Day/Nauraj

19 | aRAeHT gaHq August 16 Friday 16 3T YHAR
Varalakshmi Varatham ;

20 | NETEYE August 19 Monday 19 TR IR

| Raksha Bandhan i

21 | STTSEHT August 26 Monday 26 3T AR
Janmashtami i

22 | fosraes aqgelt September 07 | Saturday | o7 RigmR | 9faR
Vinayaka Chaturthi _

23 | 3N September 15 Sunday 15 Ryawx Ifaam
Onam or Thiru Onam
Day -

24 | yoH HaxIfy October 03 Thursday | 03 3TRIER | FE<RIaR
First Navarathri

25 | CUTENT WA October 10 Thursday | 10 3TRIeR | ge<ufraR
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26

TYE] AERICHT /
AEFTTAT

Dussehra Mahastami)/
(Mahanavami)

October 11

Friday

. N

27

e arfead!
RG]

Maharshi Valmiki’s
Birthday

October 17

Thursday

17 3TN

CERRINEIR

28

HATA

Karaka Chaturthi
(Karva Chouth)

October 20

Sunday

20 STaRIER

AAaR

29

N
Naraka Chaturdasi

October 31

Thursday

31 STRIER

EESIREIN

30

MR Yoll

Govardhan Puja

November 02

Saturday

02 AqHR

RUGCIN

31

g G

Bhai Duj

November 03

Sunday

03 Hq&RX

NEEIN

32

v Yol |
Pratihar Shashthi or
Surya Shashthi (Chhat |
Puja)

November 07

Thursday

07 -1d*RX

CESSINEIN

33

% N9BIgR eal |
e

Guru Teg Bahadur |
Martyrdom Day

November 24

Sunday

24 AqHEX

AR

34

frowa q@ @ear |

Christmas Eve [

December 24 |

Tuesday

24 fea=R

g ARY Ve WA & AR | SN a1 97l 8 |

This issues with the approval of the Competent Authority.
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